
1

2

3

4

5

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3213

組順位

1-1

若狭　光咲 帯広 2-1

選手名 所　属

近藤　紗也加 北栄

清川岩城　夢

明和

若葉

2-3

2-2

棄権

4.05

1:14.59 25.621 白

3 黒

2 赤

4 緑

1 白

記録

48.97

色

3 黒

49.23

53.02

タイム差 備考

4.03

0.26

0.00

53.004 緑

2026/1/25 10:50

中村　このみ 清川

相馬　美悠

小崎　乃の葉

順位 No.

OP女子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

3216

3231

3281

3285

3222

3245

光南 1-2

小原　聖奈 棄権

順　位　表

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


