

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

OP女子250m

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	3245	近藤 紗也加	北栄	1-1	3 黒	48.97	0.00	
2	3222	若狭 光咲	帯広	2-1	1 白	49.23	0.26	
3	3281	岩城 夢	清川	2-2	4 緑	53.00	4.03	
4	3216	中村 このみ	清川	2-3	3 黒	53.02	4.05	
5	3285	小崎 乃の葉	光南	1-2	1 白	1:14.59	25.62	
	3231	相馬 美悠	若葉	棄権	2 赤			
	3213	小原 聖奈	明和	棄権	4 緑			

2026/1/25 10:50

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫